Route F

08.25
08.26
08.29
08.30
08.31
08.33
08.35
08.36
08.37
08.39
09.20

16.30

15t January 2024

Newton

West Cross Inn

Mumbles Road/Jct Norton Avenue
Oystermouth Castle Bus Stop
Oystermouth Primary (Langland Road Stop)
Langland Corner

St Peter’s Church

Caswell Drive/Jct Summerland Lane
Woollacott Drive

Picket Mead Bus Stop

Highmead Ave/Jct Appledore Place
Gower College, Gorseinon - Loughor Road

Entrance

Return

OPERATED BY:
SOUTH WALES TRANSPORT




