Route F

Newton

08.25	West Cross Inn
08.26	Mumbles Road/Jct Norton Avenue
08.29	Oystermouth Castle Bus Stop
08.30	Oystermouth Primary (Langland Road Stop)
08.31	Langland Corner
08.33	St Peter's Church
08.35	Caswell Drive/Jct Summerland Lane
08.36	Woollacott Drive
08.37	Picket Mead Bus Stop
08.39	Highmead Ave/Jct Appledore Place
09.20	Gower College, Gorseinon – Loughor Road
	Entrance

16.30 Return

....

OPERATED BY: SOUTH WALES TRANSPORT